Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

Hodgeman

Persons Served
Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons 0 0
Avg. monthly adults 0 0
Avg. monthly children 9 4
Avg. monthly persons 65 66
Persons 8 14
Avg. monthly persons 0 0
Avg. monthly persons 0 0
Persons 1 1
Avg. monthly children 1 2
Avg. monthly children 0 0

Total of programs listed

1,794
437
963
394

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022
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Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020

$0

$0
$22,318
$65,483
$9,086
$0

$0
$8,557
$70,603
$0

FY 2020
$176,046

FY 2021

$0

$0
$13,153
$140,358
$9,280
$0

$0
$5,246
$96,075
$0

FY 2021
$264,113

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$0

$0
$10,080
$184,330
$14,589
$0

$0

$0
$89,881
$6,089

FY 2022
$304,969



